Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Page - (894858) - Nottingham Leander SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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03/03/19
07/07/18
08/05/16
28/02/16
14/05/17
26/02/17
19/03/17
28/02/15
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Date

03/03/19
07/07/18
14/05/17
19/03/17
26/02/17
08/05/16
28/02/16
30/05/15

Meet

CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019
City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018

London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
Surrey Age Group Championships

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Surrey Age Group Championships

Beckenham Easter International Open 2015

London Regional Championships

BG Surrey County Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet

London ASA Region Sprint Meet

BG Surrey County Championships

Meet

CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019
City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018

2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Surrey Age Group Championships

London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016

London Regional Championships
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Beckenham Easter International Open 2015
Surrey Age Group Championships
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Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet
London ASA Region Sprint Meet
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